Compare Responses

Event #: 10687

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Automated External

Defibrillators (AED) Leasing

Number Of Lines: 7

Performance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount

BNB Powerbrokers
Jeremy Phillips
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

1,536,500.00000

Avive Solutions
Micah Bongberg
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

574,995.00000

UniFirst First Aid Corp
Robin Bowles
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

1,259,100.00000

cpr savers & first aid supply
darryl cooper
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

655,500.00000

Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:0pen:YEAR (1) ONE OF

LEASING OF AUTOM Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 EA 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000
Unit price 1,000.0000 373.9900 839.4000 450.0000
Extended price 300,000.00 112,197.00 251,820.00 135,000.00
AOC

Total bid 300,000.00 112,197.00 251,820.00 135,000.00
Net unit price 1,000.00000 373.99000 839.40000 450.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date 05/11/2024 03/31/2024 04/29/2024 05/26/2024
UOM Detsail per AED unit per year 69.95 per unit per month

Vendor Item YEAR (1) ONE OF LEASING OF #AEDO1L AND #ACCO2 3270FA 50-STR-US-10

Vendor Item Description

AUTOM
ZOLL AED3 Semi-Auto w/Wifi

AVIVE LIFESAVER LEASE
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Zoll 3 Fully Automatic

HeartSine Samaritan PAD 350P A




Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:YEAR 2 LEASING
AEDS Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
300.0000
1,000.0000
300,000.00

300,000.00

1,000.00000
0.00

05/11/2024

YEAR 2 LEASING AEDS
ZOLL AED SEMI AUTO W/WIFI

0.0000
300.0000
349.0000

104,700.00

104,700.00
349.00000
0.00

05/11/2024
per AED per year
AEDO1LS

annual renewal of LifeSaver

0.0000
300.0000
839.4000

251,820.00

251,820.00
839.40000
0.00

04/29/2024
69.95 per unit per month
3270A
Zoll AED 3 Fully Automatic

0.0000
300.0000
380.0000

114,000.00

114,000.00

380.00000
0.00

05/11/2024

350-STR-US-10
HeartSine Samaritan PAD 350P A

Line 3:0pen:YEAR 3 LEASING
AEDS Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

0.0000
300.0000
1,000.0000
300,000.00

300,000.00
1,000.00000

0.0000
300.0000
349.0000

104,700.00

104,700.00
349.00000
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0.0000
300.0000
839.4000

251,820.00

251,820.00
839.40000

0.0000
300.0000
380.0000

114,000.00

114,000.00
380.00000




Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.00

05/11/2024
ZOLL AED3 SEMI AUTO W/WIFI
YEAR 3 LEASING AEDS
ZOLL AED3 Semi Auto w/WIFI

0.00

05/11/2024
per AED per year
AEDO1LS

Lifesaver annual renewal

0.00

04/29/2024
69.95 per unti per month
3270A
Zoll AED 3 Fully Automatic

0.00

05/11/2024

350-STR-US-10
HeartSine Samaritan PAD 350P A

Line 4:0pen:YEAR 4 LEASING
AEDS Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Iltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
300.0000
1,000.0000
300,000.00

300,000.00

1,000.00000
0.00

05/11/2024

YEAR 4 LEASING AEDS
ZOLL AED3 SEMI AUTO W/WIFI

0.0000
300.0000
349.0000

104,700.00

104,700.00
349.00000
0.00

05/11/2024
per AED per year
AEDO1LS

Lifesaver renewal

0.0000
300.0000
839.4000

251,820.00

251,820.00
839.40000
0.00

04/29/2024
69.95 per month per unit
3270A
Zoll AED 3 Fully Automatic

0.0000
300.0000
540.0000

162,000.00

162,000.00

540.00000
0.00

05/11/2024

350-STR-US-10
HeartSine Samaritan PAD 350P A

Line 5:0pen:YEAR 5 LEASING
AEDS Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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0.0000

0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 300.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

300.0000
1,000.0000
300,000.00

300,000.00

1,000.00000
0.00

05/11/2024

YEAR 5 LEASING AEDS
ZOLL AED3 SEMI AUTO W/WIFI

300.0000
349.0000
104,700.00

104,700.00
349.00000
0.00

05/11/2024
per AED per year
AEDO1LS

LifeSaver renewal

300.0000
839.4000
251,820.00

251,820.00
839.40000
0.00

04/29/2024
69.95 per month per unit
3270A
Zoll AED 3 Fully Automatic

300.0000
380.0000
114,000.00

114,000.00

380.00000
0.00

05/11/2024

350-STR-US-10
HeartSine Samaritan PAD 350P A

Line 6:0pen:WALL MOUNT BOXES
Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 190.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

0.0000
190.0000
150.0000
28,500.00

28,500.00

150.00000
0.00

05/11/2024

0.0000
190.0000
199.9900
37,998.10

37,998.10

199.99000
0.00

04/30/2024
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0.0000
190.0000
0.0000
0.00

0.00
0.00000
0.00

04/29/2024
Each

0.0000
190.0000
75.0000
14,250.00

14,250.00

75.00000
0.00

05/11/2024




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item WALL MOUNT BOXES PKGO7 3255 145SM
Vendor Item Description AED WAL'AE:EI{/INETS WITH Wall cabinet w/ case Wall mount cabinet with Alarm | Surface-Mounted Steel AED Wall
Line 7:0pen:OUTDOOR WALL

MOUNT BOXES Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000
Unit price 800.0000 599.9900 0.0000 225.0000
Extended price 8,000.00 5,999.90 0.00 2,250.00
AOC

Total bid 8,000.00 5,999.90 0.00 2,250.00
Net unit price 800.00000 599.99000 0.00000 225.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date 05/11/2024 08/30/2024 04/29/2024 05/11/2024
UOM Detsail

Vendor Item OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT BOXES AOC 3287A 60-212-CPRS

Vendor Item Description

AIVIA 200+AUDIBLE/VISUAL
ALARM

Avive Outdoor cabinet

Outdoor Wall Mount AED Cabinet

Polystyrene Outdoor AED Cabine
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