

Compare Responses

Event #: 10687

Event Name: Automated External
Defibrillators (AED) Leasing

Number Of Lines: 7

Status: Pending award

	BNB Powerbrokers Jeremy Phillips	Avive Solutions Micah Bongberg	UniFirst First Aid Corp Robin Bowles	cpr savers & first aid supply darryl cooper
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	1,536,500.00000	574,995.00000	1,259,100.00000	655,500.00000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
Line 1:Open:YEAR (1) ONE OF LEASING OF AUTOM Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 EA	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000
Unit price	1,000.0000	373.9900	839.4000	450.0000
Extended price	300,000.00	112,197.00	251,820.00	135,000.00
AOC				
Total bid	300,000.00	112,197.00	251,820.00	135,000.00
Net unit price	1,000.00000	373.99000	839.40000	450.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	05/11/2024	03/31/2024	04/29/2024	05/26/2024
UOM Detail		per AED unit per year	69.95 per unit per month	
Vendor Item	YEAR (1) ONE OF LEASING OF AUTOM	#AED01L AND #ACC02	3270FA	50-STR-US-10
Vendor Item Description	ZOLL AED3 Semi-Auto w/Wifi	AVIVE LIFESAVER LEASE	Zoll 3 Fully Automatic	HeartSine Samaritan PAD 350P A

Line 2:Open:YEAR 2 LEASING AEDS Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 EA	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000
Unit price	1,000.0000	349.0000	839.4000	380.0000
Extended price	300,000.00	104,700.00	251,820.00	114,000.00
AOC				
Total bid	300,000.00	104,700.00	251,820.00	114,000.00
Net unit price	1,000.00000	349.00000	839.40000	380.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	05/11/2024	05/11/2024	04/29/2024	05/11/2024
UOM Detail		per AED per year	69.95 per unit per month	
Vendor Item	YEAR 2 LEASING AEDS	AED01LS	3270A	350-STR-US-10
Vendor Item Description	ZOLL AED SEMI AUTO W/WIFI	annual renewal of LifeSaver	Zoll AED 3 Fully Automatic	HeartSine Samaritan PAD 350P A
Line 3:Open:YEAR 3 LEASING AEDS Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 EA	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000
Unit price	1,000.0000	349.0000	839.4000	380.0000
Extended price	300,000.00	104,700.00	251,820.00	114,000.00
AOC				
Total bid	300,000.00	104,700.00	251,820.00	114,000.00
Net unit price	1,000.00000	349.00000	839.40000	380.00000

Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	05/11/2024	05/11/2024	04/29/2024	05/11/2024
UOM Detail	ZOLL AED3 SEMI AUTO W/WIFI	per AED per year	69.95 per unit per month	
Vendor Item	YEAR 3 LEASING AEDS	AED01LS	3270A	350-STR-US-10
Vendor Item Description	ZOLL AED3 Semi Auto w/WIFI	Lifesaver annual renewal	Zoll AED 3 Fully Automatic	HeartSine Samaritan PAD 350P A
Line 4:Open:YEAR 4 LEASING AEDS Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 EA	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000
Unit price	1,000.0000	349.0000	839.4000	540.0000
Extended price	300,000.00	104,700.00	251,820.00	162,000.00
AOC				
Total bid	300,000.00	104,700.00	251,820.00	162,000.00
Net unit price	1,000.00000	349.00000	839.40000	540.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	05/11/2024	05/11/2024	04/29/2024	05/11/2024
UOM Detail		per AED per year	69.95 per month per unit	
Vendor Item	YEAR 4 LEASING AEDS	AED01LS	3270A	350-STR-US-10
Vendor Item Description	ZOLL AED3 SEMI AUTO W/WIFI	Lifesaver renewal	Zoll AED 3 Fully Automatic	HeartSine Samaritan PAD 350P A
Line 5:Open:YEAR 5 LEASING AEDS Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 300.0000 EA	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000	300.0000
Unit price	1,000.0000	349.0000	839.4000	380.0000
Extended price	300,000.00	104,700.00	251,820.00	114,000.00
AOC				
Total bid	300,000.00	104,700.00	251,820.00	114,000.00
Net unit price	1,000.00000	349.00000	839.40000	380.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	05/11/2024	05/11/2024	04/29/2024	05/11/2024
UOM Detail		per AED per year	69.95 per month per unit	
Vendor Item	YEAR 5 LEASING AEDS	AED01LS	3270A	350-STR-US-10
Vendor Item Description	ZOLL AED3 SEMI AUTO W/WIFI	LifeSaver renewal	Zoll AED 3 Fully Automatic	HeartSine Samaritan PAD 350P A
Line 6:Open:WALL MOUNT BOXES Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 190.0000 EA	190.0000	190.0000	190.0000	190.0000
Unit price	150.0000	199.9900	0.0000	75.0000
Extended price	28,500.00	37,998.10	0.00	14,250.00
AOC				
Total bid	28,500.00	37,998.10	0.00	14,250.00
Net unit price	150.00000	199.99000	0.00000	75.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	05/11/2024	04/30/2024	04/29/2024	05/11/2024
UOM Detail			Each	

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	WALL MOUNT BOXES AED WALL CABINETS WITH ALARM-	PKG07 Wall cabinet w/ case	3255 Wall mount cabinet with Alarm	145SM Surface-Mounted Steel AED Wall
Line 7:Open:OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT BOXES Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000
Unit price	800.0000	599.9900	0.0000	225.0000
Extended price	8,000.00	5,999.90	0.00	2,250.00
AOC				
Total bid	8,000.00	5,999.90	0.00	2,250.00
Net unit price	800.00000	599.99000	0.00000	225.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	05/11/2024	08/30/2024	04/29/2024	05/11/2024
UOM Detail				
Vendor Item	OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT BOXES	AOC	3287A	60-212-CPRS
Vendor Item Description	AIVIA 200+AUDIBLE/VISUAL ALARM	Avive Outdoor cabinet	Outdoor Wall Mount AED Cabinet	Polystyrene Outdoor AED Cabine